
12/7/2015
$ 575000

REC MULT

4/23/2015
$ 175000

10/15/2015
$ 370000
FARMAG

6/9/2015
$ 42500

9/9/2015
$ 160000

7/2/2015
$ 116150

3/13/2015
$ 215000

7/20/2014
$ 300000

2/11/2015
$ 297000

3/30/2015
$ 50000

6/16/2015
$ 135000

REC

9/18/2015
$ 475000

4/4/2015
$ 27000

4/23/2015
$ 319900

12/7/2015
$ 575000

REC MULT 

4/17/2015
$ 250000

6/2/2015
$ 155200

B2B

7/9/2015
$ 260000

6/30/2015
$ 42000

6/3/2015
$ 75000
MULT

6/8/2015
$ 253750

7/7/2015
$ 457000

6/9/2015
$ 184900

9/23/2015
$ 257000

11/17/2015
$ 349500

8/18/2015
$ 220000

1/28/2015
$ 24000

3/17/2015
$ 293000

1/14/2015
$ 140000

B2P

6/25/2015
$ 375000

5/26/2015
$ 380000

10/7/2015
$ 230000

10/8/2015
$ 257700

8/27/2015
$ 275000

3/26/2015
$ 37500

2/9/2015
$ 205000

5/21/2015
$ 227000

2/19/2015
$ 42500

6/30/2015
$ 40000

12/30/2015
$ 40000

1/28/2015
$ 33900

PART OPTN

4/9/2015
$ 159900

7/17/2015
$ 139000

8/19/2015
$ 210000

2/27/2015
$ 345500

MULT

1/21/2015
$ 231500

MULT

8/19/2015
$ 196268

7/27/2015
$ 126000

5/29/2015
$ 197000

4/29/2015
$ 149900

4/27/2015
$ 185000

12/17/2015
$ 210000

3/31/2015
$ 269000

1031 MULT

12/9/2015
$ 10600

TAX

6/25/2015
$ 115000

FAM

3/7/2017
$ 200000

3/20/2017
$ 497000

REC

1/5/2017
$ 21250
FARM

3/23/2017
$ 390000

4/29/2017
$ 210000
EST FAM

3/27/2017
$ 190000

1/13/2017
$ 356500

IPS

3/6/2017
$ 1081
QUIT

2/27/2017
$ 525004/24/2017

$ 299000

3/24/2017
$ 50000

4/19/2017
$ 67000

1/5/2017
$ 108349

B2P

3/15/2017
$ 245000

2/23/2017
$ 193500

3/9/2017
$ 270000

1031

3/22/2017
$ 160447

B2P

3/28/2017
$ 189900

3/15/2017
$ 235500

EST

2/21/2017
$ 50000

1/13/2017
$ 100000

Malaga Alcoa Hwy

Ste
milt 

Cre
ek

 Rd

Joe Miller Rd

W Malaga Rd

Dixie Ln

Cathedral Rock Rd

Edgemont Dr

H
am

lin
 R

d

Ste
milt 

Lo
op Rd

Stemilt Hill Rd

Saturday Ave
Hill Ln

Luebber Ln

Conarty Rd

Ba
in

ar
d 

Rd

Grubb Rd

M
cE

ld
ow

ne
y 

Rd

Bl
ai

r S
la

ck
 R

d

W
al

la
ce

 R
d

Timberline Ln

Se
ar

le
s 

Rd

Crown Ln

Gault Rd

Kawecki Rd

Sh
aw

 R
d

Big Springs Ranch Rd

Atwood Rd

Bohart Rd

Ja
gl

a 
Rd

Firehouse Rd

U
pp

er
 H

ed
ge

s R
d

Low
er Hedges Rd

Alkali Way

Tr
ai

ne
r R

d

Am
br

os
ia

 L
n

G
ud

m
un

ds
on

 R
d

Sierra Blvd

Eagle View Dr

Old West Malaga Rd

Cherry Ln

Chandrin Ln

Malaga Ave

La
rk

sp
ur

 L
n

Lakeside Pl

Grey Goose Ln

Tuscany Ln

Mill Pond Dr

Ed
w

ar
d 

St

M
al

co
a 

Ct

Mariah Ct

Pinnacle Pl

Dixie Ln

Firehouse Rd

1/8/2016
$ 5925000
MULT 1031

1/15/2016
$ 1887550
1031 MULT

1/8/2016
$ 5925000
1031 MULT

11/9/2016
$ 751620

FARM

7/25/2016
$ 1000

9/7/2016
$ 247000

6/22/2016
$ 1528

QUIT GIFT

3/31/2016
$ 410196

FARM MULT

1/6/2016
$ 1000
GIFT

4/24/2016
$ 130000

9/9/2016
$ 100000

9/13/2016
$ 250000

1/5/2016
$ 274900

12/19/2016
$ 411000

10/13/2016
$ 229000

10/11/2016
$ 420000

3/15/2016
$ 63000

1/6/2016
$ 257000

5/23/2016
$ 385000

11/15/2016
$ 510000

9/8/2016
$ 418900

11/18/2016
$ 65000

8/29/2016
$ 110000

REC

2/25/2016
$ 81500

REC

11/18/2016
$ 162000

B2P

1/6/2016
$ 500000

MULT

8/26/2016
$ 375000

4/14/2016
$ 164000

9/2/2016
$ 380000

11/18/2016
$ 245000

6/23/2016
$ 175000

7/15/2016
$ 325000

2/6/2016
$ 118500

B2B

3/1/2016
$ 118500

B2B

11/16/2016
$ 90000

7/29/2016
$ 155857

B2B
4/29/2016
$ 155857

B2B

11/28/2016
$ 291900

8/23/2016
$ 190000

MULT

10/27/2016
$ 231900

3/8/2016
$ 323000

8/31/2016
$ 71000

6/22/2016
$ 265000

12/30/2016
$ 135000

B2P

7/6/2016
$ 225000

2/23/2016
$ 239900

6/1/2016
$ 390000

EST

10/13/2016
$ 100000

MULT

3/17/2016
$ 87420

B2P

8/31/2016
$ 299000

11/1/2016
$ 30000

3/7/2016
$ 239900

IPS2/10/2016
$ 264200

7/1/2016
$ 228500

9/20/2016
$ 237900

3/21/2016
$ 122000

9/16/2016
$ 239900

1/13/2016
$ 43500

10/6/2016
$ 259900

1/25/2016
$ 214900

6/25/2016
$ 225000

5/25/2016
$ 120000

8/12/2016
$ 260000

MULT

12/12/2016
$ 259000

12/9/2016
$ 131666

QUIT FAM
12/30/2016
$ 239900

10/26/2016
$ 6000

11/1/2016
$ 202850

IPS

9/28/2016
$ 85000

Legend
Sales2017

LandOnly

Improved

Sales2016

LandOnly

Improved

Sales2015

LandOnly

Improved

Parcels

Road Centerlines

Ë

MALAGA AREA- CYCLE 1

4/23/2015
$ 69900

4/28/2015
$ 500000

MULT REC

Colockum
 Rd

Ta
rp

is
ca

n 
Rd

SR 28

Rock Island Dam Rd

Partridge Ln

Cecelia Ln

Ru
ss

 R
d

Rabbit Rock Ln

Colum
bia Siding Rd

3/7/2017
$ 50000

3/14/2016
$ 135000

11/29/2016
$ 309000

9/18/2015
$ 475000

3/30/2015
$ 50000

6/8/2015
$ 253750

6/30/2015
$ 42000

6/3/2015
$ 75000
MULT

9/23/2015
$ 257000

1/14/2015
$ 140000

B2P

10/7/2015
$ 230000 10/8/2015

$ 257700

6/25/2015
$ 375000

8/27/2015
$ 275000

5/21/2015
$ 227000

4/9/2015
$ 159900

7/17/2015
$ 139000

8/19/2015
$ 210000

2/27/2015
$ 345500

MULT

1/21/2015
$ 231500

MULT

8/19/2015
$ 196268

5/29/2015
$ 197000

4/29/2015
$ 149900

4/27/2015
$ 185000

12/17/2015
$ 210000

12/9/2015
$ 10600

TAX

6/25/2015
$ 115000

FAM

11/3/2015
$ 98000

B2P

W Malaga Rd

Conarty Rd

Riviera Blvd

Monterey Dr

Bermuda St

Sierra Blvd
Sa

nd
s S

t

Ko
na

 St

Ta
ho

e S
t

Lakeside Pl

Jam
aic

a S
t

Arizona Blvd

Vera Cruz

Fla
mingo St

El
 C

am
in

o 
W

ay

2/27/2017
$ 52500

4/24/2017
$ 299000

2/23/2017
$ 193500

3/9/2017
$ 270000

1031

3/22/2017
$ 160447

B2P

3/28/2017
$ 189900

3/15/2017
$ 235500

EST 5/23/2016
$ 385000

11/18/2016
$ 245000

11/18/2016
$ 65000

8/26/2016
$ 375000

10/27/2016
$ 231900

3/8/2016
$ 323000

6/22/2016
$ 265000

7/6/2016
$ 225000

8/31/2016
$ 299000

11/1/2016
$ 30000

2/10/2016
$ 264200

7/1/2016
$ 228500

9/20/2016
$ 237900

9/16/2016
$ 239900

1/13/2016
$ 43500

10/6/2016
$ 259900

1/25/2016
$ 214900

6/25/2016
$ 225000

5/25/2016
$ 120000

8/12/2016
$ 260000

MULT

12/12/2016
$ 259000

12/9/2016
$ 131666

QUIT FAM

12/30/2016
$ 239900

10/26/2016
$ 6000

11/1/2016
$ 202850

IPS

THREE LAKES

COLOCKUM


